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Name

Rothenbiihler
Koch
Ettlin
Wiithrich
Lanz
Heiniger
Scherer
Egger
Burch
von Ah
Koster
Hasler
Imfeld
Schwarz
Kiser
Kiser
Garovi
Kiser
Sigrist
Keiser
Alvarez
von Ah
Britschgi
Halter
Wagner
Odermatt
Abdacherli
Berchtold
von Atzigen
Zumstein
Ming
Réthlin
Vanini
Réthlin
Vogler
von Ah
Bachmann

Vorname

Jarg
Roger
Thade
Peter
Markus
Daria
Markus
Josef
Hubert
Godi
Thomas
Kurt
Albert
Volker
Martin
Nicole
Silvio
Severin
Michael
Christoph
Bernadette
Martin
Leonie
Kathrin
Fabian
Jasmin
Ronny
Christian
Patricia
Dominik
Pio
Michael
Ruth
Priska
Lukas
Wisi
Stefan

Sauschiessen 7./8. Oktober 2023

Ort

Sarnen
Giswil
Alpnach Dorf
Ochlenberg
Auswil
Giswil
Giswil
Kerns
Wilen
Giswil
Giswil
Alpnach Dorf
Sachseln
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Ramersberg
Giswil
Kerns
Kerns
Giswil
Sachseln
Lungern
Kerns
Kagiswil
Giswil
Giswil
Alpnach Dorf
Stanlden
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Lungern
Stalden
Kagiswil

Total Punkte

198
197
195
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184

Nachfolgende Passen

38
38
38
37
37
37
35
37
36
36
36
36
33
36
35

37
37
36
35
36
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
32
36
36
36
35
35
34

38
38
38
37
37
36
35
37
36
36
36
34
32
35
35

37
36
35
34
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
30
25
28
36
36
35
35
34
32

37
37
38
37
36
33
34
36
36
36
35
32
32
34
34

34
36
34

33
36
36
34
32
34
34
31
22

19
36
35
31
34
34

12.11.2023



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Marbach
Rohrer
Rohrer
Zurgilgen
Durrer
Rothlin
Faverio
Bucher
Wagner-Berchtold
Zumstein
Prem
Koch
Koller
Rava

Enz
Mathis
Kiser
Gasser
Rothlin
Stadelmann
Rothlin
Abdacherli
Enz
Omlin
Gasser
Mauller
Huber
Britschgi
Kiser
Wedekind
Odermatt
Kiser
Willi
Ming
Francelet
Kathriner
von Wyl
Abdacherli
Britschgi
Rothlin
Muff
Rava
von Rotz
Wolf
Fenk
Gasser

Beat
Daniela
Bruno
Martin
Toni
Maja
Laura
Cedric
Rita
Silvan
Gabriela
Claudia
Stefan
Marco
Philipp
Franz
Martin
Fritz
Otto
Michelle
Marco
Ruedi
Christian
Cedrina
Manuela
Jana
Lorena
Peter
Cornelia
Yves
Dina
Christian
Remo
Franziska
Pierre-André
Urs
Klaus
Tamara
Fabian
Monika
Jamie
Noel
Pascal
Christian
Marco
Jessica

Giswil

Giswil

Giswil
Kagiswil
Kerns

Giswil
Milligen
Kerns

Kerns
Stalden
Meierskappel
Giswil
Milligen
Sachseln
Giswil
Wolfenschiessen
Ramersberg
Lungern
Giswil
Emmenbriicke
Sachseln
Giswil

Giswil
Sachseln
Sachseln
Stalden
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil

Blren
Attinghausen
Giswil

Giswil

Giswil

Bavoi
Stalden
Sachseln
Giswil

Giswil

Giswil

Giswil
Sachseln
Alpnach Dorf
Giswil
Alpnach Dorf
Lungern

184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
178
178
178
176
176
176
175
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171

33
36
35
34
34
33
33

35
34
34
33
33
35
35
34
34
35
34
33
32
32
33

34
33
28
33
28

29
33
33
33
30

32
31
30
27
33
31

32
25

31
35
34
34
33
32
31

34
34
28
33
31
34

34
31
34
34
33
32

33

34
30

33

29
33
33
32
25

31
30

27
32

35
34
33
32

34
33

33
33
31
33
34
33
26
32

34

32

30

24
31
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84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Britschgi
Garovi
Omlin
Egger

Jud
Schacher
Rothlin
Kiser

Kalin
Buholzer
Piras
Ammerschuber
Arnold
Ming
Kafader
Zumstein
Stadelmann
Durrer
Egger
Kathriner
von Moos
Kathriner
Gasser
Sigrist
Tischer
Wallimann
Lauper
Eggenweiler
Rothenbihler
Dober
Alvarez
Britschgi
Odermatt
Halter
Vogler

von Moos
Kathriner
Halter
Lauper
Piras
Walther
Alvarez

Hansruedi
Rita
Rosy
Silvia
Mike
Julius
Sepp
Paul
Stefan
Jenny
David
Andrea
Antonia
Jeannette
Steven
Severin
René
Rita
Ruedi
Levin
Catherine
Rosche
Fabienne
Erika
Steven
Isabelle
Valerie
Gregor
Jan
Claudia
Julian
Julia
Bruno
Marcel
Alessandro
Cedric
Peter
Rahel
Jasmin
Ruth

Lea

Elias

Giswil
Sachseln
Sachseln
Kerns

Kerns

Giswil
Alpnach Stad
Sarnen
Giswil

Giswil
Echandens
Memels (D)
Wolfenschiessen
Giswil
Sarnen
Stalden
Sachseln
Alpnach Dorf
Kerns
Stalden
Wolfenschiessen
Giswil

Giswil

Giswil

Giswil

Giswil

Aesch
Langentha
Sarnen
Sachseln
Kerns
Sachseln
Giswil

Giswil
Sarnen
Wolfenschiessen
Giswil
Sarnen
Aesch
Echandens
Biren

Kerns

171
170
170
170
168
167
167
165
163
162
162
162
162
161
161
160
160
160
159
157
156
156
156
156
155
155
153
152
150
148
147
143
142
142
141
138
137
136
130
120
120
101

32
31

30
26
27
30
28
28
27
26
25

30
29
28
22

29
23

29
26
27
26
26

25

24
23
21

31
29

28
22
27
30
27
27
24
21
25

30
27
28
22

28
14

28
26
23

23
12

31
29

28

24

19

30
18
28

22
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